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LTP-4 Beaver Lake-Fairhaven Chim'ney Bluffs Ride

90 Mile Ride

start at 3 Lysander Town Park in Baldwinsville
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LTP-4 Beaver Lake-Fairhaven Chimney Bluffs Ride

90 Mile Ride

start at 3 Lysander Town Park in Baldwinsville

Leg | Directions Tot 0.9 | Continue onto Acre Rd 24.3 1.8 | R - onto Lagas Rd 58.3
0.0 | L - onto Smokey Hollow Rd 0.1 1.4 | Continue onto Victory St 25.7 0.5 [ Slight left onto Bell Rd 58.8
0.1|L - onto NY-631 N 0.2 0.4 | Sharp left onto Main St 26.1 2.6 |R - onto NY-370 E 61.4
1.1 | Continue onto Church Rd 1.3 1.5 | R - onto Caywood Rd 27.6 15.2 | L - onto E Mud Lake Rd 76.6
1.6 | R - onto Ellison Rd 2.9 1.6 [ Continue onto Chapman Cor- 29.2 1.3 [R - onto Babcock Rd 77.9
1.0 | Slight right onto E Mud LakeRd | 3.9 ners Rd 0.7 | L - onto Dunham Rd 78.6
0.8 | L - onto Lamson Rd 4.7 2.5 | Slight right onto Red Creek Rd | 31.7 0.3 | R - onto Church Rd 78.9
0.6 | Keep right to continue on Lam- 5.3 0.8 | Continue onto Furnace Rd 32,5 1.4 [ Continue onto NY-631 S 80.3

son Rd/Old Lamson Rd 1.6 | R - onto W Port Bay Rd 34.1 1.1| R - onto Smokey Hollow Rd 81.4
0.4 | R - onto Fenner Rd 5.7 0.0 | L - onto Woodruft Rd 34.1 0.1 [ R - into park (End) 81.5
0.2 | L - onto Kibby Rd 5.9 2.0 | Slight right onto Lummisville Rd | 36.1
2.1 | L - onto Plainville Rd 8.0 0.2 [ R - onto Dutch Street Rd 36.3
0.2 | R - onto Copper Noll Rd 8.2 2.2 | L - onto Slaght Rd 38.5
1.2 | Continue onto Carter Rd 9.4 2.3[R - onto E Bay Rd 40.8
1.1 | Continue straight onto Lysander | 10.5 0.3 | R - to stay on E Bay Rd 41.1
Rd 1.0 | Continue onto E Bay Rd 42.1
1.0 | Straight across 176N onto Ira 11.5 0.9 | R - onto Garner Rd 43.0
Hill Rd 2.7 | Continue straight onto Lake 45.7
1.7 | Continue onto Ira Station Rd 13.2 Bluff Rd
1.8 | Continue onto Follett Rd 15.0 0.7 | L - onto Lummisville Rd 46.4
1.3 | Continue onto Ira Station Rd 16.3 3.2 | R - onto Dutch Street Rd 49.6
0.9 [ L - to stay on Ira Station Rd 17.2 0.6 | L - onto Ridge Rd 50.2
0.6 | R - to stay on Ira Station Rd 17.8 1.9 | Continue onto W Main St 52.1
2.1| L - onto Nichols Rd 19.9 0.6 | L - onto Mill St 52.7
0.1 | straight across NY 104 W onto 20.0 0.2 | Continue onto Oswego St 52.9
Finches Corner Rd 0.5 | Continue onto Ridge Rd 53.4
3.4 [ R - onto Sterling Station Rd 23.4 3.1 | Slight right onto NY-370 E 56.5




